X-34
ARM Series
 Ordering Information
 Models
Modbus Sensor Connector Type Digital Remote I/O
I/O points
I/O type
I/O specifications
Digital/Analog
Terminal block
Network
Item
AR M D 4SI N08
4S Sensor connector type (4-pin socket)
08 8 points type
D Digital type
AR Autonics Remote I/O
N NPN open collector
P PNP open collector
I Input type
O Output type
M Basic unit (Modbus RTU)
X Expansion unit (DeviceNet/Modbus)
Models
Specification
Basic unit Expansion unit
ARM-DI08N-4S ARX-DI08N-4S 10-28VDC NPN input 8-point, low-speed counter (10mA/point)
ARM-DI08P-4S ARX-DI08P-4S 10-28VDC PNP input 8-point, low-speed counter (10mA/point)
ARM-DO08N-4S※ ARX-DO08N-4S※ 10-28VDC NPN output 8-point, low-speed counter (0.3mA/point)
ARM-DO08P-4S※ ARX-DO08P-4S※ 10-28VDC PNP output 8-point, low-speed counter (0.3mA/point)
For the detail information and instructions of communication setting and Modbus mapping table, please refer to user
manual for communication, and be sure to follow cautions written in the technical descriptions (catalog, website).
Visit our website (www.autonics.com) to download manuals.
 Manual